
UP188(UP390)零部件配置表

4- RECOIL STARTER & IGNTION COIL ASSY
    

DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 09998006800 Engine switch 1
2 09998006800 1
3 09998006800 Fan hood assy 1
4 09998006800 Bolt M6×12 5
5 09998006800 Clip 2
6 09998006800 Bolt M6×8 4
7 09998006800 Recoil starter assy 1
8 09998006800 Oil sensor 1
9 09998006800 Bolt M6×14 2

10 09998006801 Bolt M6×25 2
11 09998006801 Ignition coil assy 1
12 09998006801 Spark plug F7RTCU 1

Drawing Reference No: TTI NO

第1页   共1页

toolspareparts.com.au


